SPARTAN
®
72 TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
Housing
The seamless, die cast aluminum housing is standard with our
weather resistant bronze polyester powder topcoat. The door
frame fits flush with the housing. Removable hinged door for
easy maintenance. Others colors are available, check with fac-

Ceiling Mount
To build catalog numbers refer to inside front cover
Canopy Fixture Order Information
Catalog Number
Housing Wattage
Size (sq.) Lamp
12" 50W MH/PS CFS0805-(a)(b)
70W MH/PS CFS0807-(a)(b)
100W MH/PS CFS0810-(a)(b)
150W MH/PS CFS0815-(a)(b)
175W MH CFS0417-(a)(b)
50W HPS CFS0505-(a)(b)
70W HPS CFS0507-(a)(b)
100W HPS CFS0510-(a)(b)
150W HPS CFS0515-(a)(b)
16" 175W MH CFM0417-(a)(b)
200W MH/PS CFM0820-(a)(b)
250W MH CFM0425-(a)(b)
250W MH/PS CFM0825-(a)(b)
320W MH/PS CFM0832-(a)(b)
350W MH/PS CFM0835-(a)(b)
400W MH CFM0440-(a)(b)
400W MH/PS CFM0840-(a)(b)
400W MSX/HOR CFM0740-(a)(b)
70W HPS CFM0507-(a)(b)
100W HPS CFM0510-(a)(b)
150W HPS CFM0515-(a)(b)
250W HPS CFM0525-(a)(b)
400W HPS CFM0540-(a)(b)
  Note: 16" only for steel or concrete direct mount
         mounting hardware not supplied
(a)Voltage Suffix Key: Indicate voltage in space (a)
Description